1
INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE RANGE
IDT5V2305
2.5V TO 3.3V HIGH PERFORMANCE CLOCK BUFFER
MAY 2010
   2010  Integrated Device Technology, Inc. DSC 6177/20c
INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE RANGE
The IDT logo is a registered trademark of Integrated Device Technology, Inc.

IDT5V2305
2.5V TO 3.3V HIGH PERFORMANCE CLOCK BUFFER
ORDERING INFORMATION
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS for SALES: for Tech Support:
6024 Silver Creek Valley Road 800-345-7015 or 408-284-8200 clockhelp@idt.com
San Jose, CA 95138 fax: 408-284-2775
Part / Order Numbe r Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
5V2305PGI Tubes 16-pin TSSOP -40 to +85° C
5V2305PGI8 Tape and Reel 16-pin TSSOP -40 to +85° C
5V2305PGGI Tubes 16-pin TSSOP -40 to +85° C
5V2305PGGI8 Tape and Reel 16-pin TSSOP -40 to +85° C
5V2305NRI Tubes 16-pin VFQFPN -40 to +85° C
5V2305NRI8 Tape and Reel 16-pin VFQFPN -40 to +85° C
5V2305NRGI Tubes 16-pin VFQFPN -40 to +85° C
5V2305NRGI8 Tape and Reel 16-pin VFQFPN -40 to +85° C
"G" suffix to the part number are the Pb-Free configuration and are RoHS compliant.